
JRME
Tampere Masters
11. helmikuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLM EST 24 2.9.2000
2 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLM EST 10.8.2001
3 AROLA, Joni KUMI FIN 29 9.9.1999
4 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABD FIN 13 28.1.2002
5 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Roni PM-B FIN 7 3.12.1999
6 ISOKANGAS, Ali HFM FIN 15 16.7.2002
7 JUTILA, Julius HFM FIN 10 31.7.2001
8 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 16 23.2.2001
9 KERÄNEN, Miika KAVE FIN 28 1.6.2001
10 KILJANDER, Oskar TMÅF FIN 3 2.10.1999
11 KOLLANUS, Ilmari KAVE FIN 14 18.6.2001
12 LIPSANEN, Tommi TMÅF FIN 18 26.5.1999
13 MALINEN, Miku HYV5 FIN 22 2.9.1998
14 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 17 2.5.2001
15 PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö HFM FIN 6 15.3.1999
16 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 12 18.3.2002
17 REIVOLAHTI, Henri MIST FIN 27 12.3.1998
18 RINNE, Leevi KAVE FIN 10.12.2000
19 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM FIN 2 22.6.1998
20 SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM FIN 4 9.5.1999
21 SKOGSTER, Amos HFM FIN 21 14.6.2000
22 SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM FIN 8 28.5.1999
23 TAURIAINEN, Topias EM FIN 1 9.3.1999
24 TIHANE, Jüri EM FIN 5 18.12.1999
25 OLEYNIK, Philipp EM RUS 24 9.9.2000
26 SKOBLOV, Yakov KUMI RUS 22.7.1999



4 poules
2 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRME
Tampere Masters
11. helmikuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TAURIAINEN, Topias EM FIN 1
2 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM FIN 2
3 KILJANDER, Oskar TMÅF FIN 3
4 SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM FIN 4
5 TIHANE, Jüri EM FIN 5
6 PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö HFM FIN 6
7 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Roni PM-B FIN 7
8 SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM FIN 8
9 JUTILA, Julius HFM FIN 10
10 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 12
11 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABD FIN 13
12 KOLLANUS, Ilmari KAVE FIN 14
13 ISOKANGAS, Ali HFM FIN 15
14 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 16
15 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 17
16 LIPSANEN, Tommi TMÅF FIN 18
17 SKOGSTER, Amos HFM FIN 21
18 MALINEN, Miku HYV5 FIN 22
19 OLEYNIK, Philipp EM RUS 24
20 LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLM EST 24
21 REIVOLAHTI, Henri MIST FIN 27
22 KERÄNEN, Miika KAVE FIN 28
23 AROLA, Joni KUMI FIN 29
24 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLM EST
25 SKOBLOV, Yakov KUMI RUS
26 RINNE, Leevi KAVE FIN



JRME
Tampere Masters
11. helmikuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC, Dimitar (EM / FIN)

JUTILA, Julius HFM / FIN

TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLM / EST

LIPSANEN, Tommi TMÅF / FIN

SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM / FIN

RINNE, Leevi KAVE / FIN

TAURIAINEN, Topias EM / FIN

MALINEN, Miku HYV5 / FIN

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (HFM / FIN)

SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM / FIN

SKOBLOV, Yakov KUMI / RUS

KERÄNEN, Miika KAVE / FIN

PIRHONEN, Petri EM / FIN

SKOGSTER, Amos HFM / FIN

OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF / FIN

HÄMÄLÄINEN, Roni PM-B / FIN

Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

TAURIAINEN, Simo (EM / FIN)

HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABD / FIN

KILJANDER, Oskar TMÅF / FIN

KALLIO, Matias KAVE / FIN

PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö HFM / FIN

AROLA, Joni KUMI / FIN

OLEYNIK, Philipp EM / RUS



Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

VUORINEN, Juha (HFM / FIN)

TIHANE, Jüri EM / FIN

SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM / FIN

REIVOLAHTI, Henri MIST / FIN

LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLM / EST

KOLLANUS, Ilmari KAVE / FIN

ISOKANGAS, Ali HFM / FIN



JRME
Tampere Masters
11. helmikuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis EM FIN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 SKOGSTER, Moritz HFM FIN 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 TAURIAINEN, Topias EM FIN 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
4 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Roni PM-B FIN 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
5 TIHANE, Jüri EM FIN 4 0,80 23 8 +15 Advanced
6 HEINÄMAA, Akseli HABD FIN 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
7 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
8 ISOKANGAS, Ali HFM FIN 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
9 JUTILA, Julius HFM FIN 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
10 SKOBLOV, Yakov KUMI RUS 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
11 OLEYNIK, Philipp EM RUS 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
12 SAVELAINEN, Joonas EM FIN 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
13 PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö HFM FIN 3 0,60 20 21 -1 Advanced
14 KOLLANUS, Ilmari KAVE FIN 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
15 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 3 0,50 22 16 +6 Advanced
16 LIPSANEN, Tommi TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
17 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLM EST 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
18 SKOGSTER, Amos HFM FIN 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
19 KILJANDER, Oskar TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 19 22 -3 Advanced
20 REIVOLAHTI, Henri MIST FIN 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
21 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Advanced
22 RINNE, Leevi KAVE FIN 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Advanced
23 LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLM EST 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
24 AROLA, Joni KUMI FIN 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
25 MALINEN, Miku HYV5 FIN 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
26 KERÄNEN, Miika KAVE FIN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced



JRME
Finals

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

2

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

3

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

2

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

3

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

4

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

5

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

6

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

7

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

2

Ref: TAURIAINEN, Simo (FIN)

3

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

4

5

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

6

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

7

8

9

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

10

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

11

12

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

13

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

14

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

15

16

Table of 32

EM / FIN

TALLM / EST

TMÅF / FIN

HFM / FIN

KUMI / FIN

HYV5 / FIN

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

MIST / FIN

PM-B / FIN

EM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

KAVE / FIN

EM / RUS

KAVE / FIN

HABD / FIN

KAVE / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TALLM / EST

KUMI / RUS

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

HFM / FIN



JRME

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

2

Ref: VUORINEN, Juha (FIN)

3

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

4

Table of 8

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

PM-B / FIN

EM / FIN

HABD / FIN

KAVE / FIN

HFM / FIN



JRME
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis FIN 22.6.1998
2 TAURIAINEN, Topias FIN 9.3.1999
3T TIHANE, Jüri FIN 18.12.1999
3T SKOGSTER, Moritz FIN 28.5.1999
5 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Roni FIN 3.12.1999
6 HEINÄMAA, Akseli FIN 28.1.2002
7 KALLIO, Matias FIN 23.2.2001
8 JUTILA, Julius FIN 31.7.2001
9 ISOKANGAS, Ali FIN 16.7.2002
10 SKOBLOV, Yakov RUS 22.7.1999
11 OLEYNIK, Philipp RUS 9.9.2000
12 PAAVOLAINEN, Väinö FIN 15.3.1999
13 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark EST 10.8.2001
14 SKOGSTER, Amos FIN 14.6.2000
15 KILJANDER, Oskar FIN 2.10.1999
16 OJALA, Tuomas FIN 2.5.2001
17 SAVELAINEN, Joonas FIN 9.5.1999
18 KOLLANUS, Ilmari FIN 18.6.2001
19 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 18.3.2002
20 LIPSANEN, Tommi FIN 26.5.1999
21 REIVOLAHTI, Henri FIN 12.3.1998
22 RINNE, Leevi FIN 10.12.2000
23 LINNAMAGI, Georg EST 2.9.2000
24 AROLA, Joni FIN 9.9.1999
25 MALINEN, Miku FIN 2.9.1998
26 KERÄNEN, Miika FIN 1.6.2001



JRME
Tampere Masters
11. helmikuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN L Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
TAURIAINEN, Simo FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VUORINEN, Juha FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


